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Parks, Beaches & Recreation Commission (PB&R) meets on the 1** Tuesday of each month at 6:00pm in the City
Council Chambers. Dates and times are subject to change; please follow the calendar under Meetings & Events
for the most up to date information.

EFOETEET CEMCEAGE
January -CANCELLED Tuesday | 01/05/2016 | 6:00pm-
February Tuesday | 02/02/2016 | 6:00pm
March Tuesday | 03/01/2016 | 6:00pm
April Tuesday | 04/05/2016 | 6:00pm
May Tuesday | 05/03/2016 | 6:00pm
June Tuesday | 06/07/2016 | 6:00pm
July Tuesday | 07/05/2016 | 6:00pm
August Tuesday | 08/02/2016 | 6:00pm
September Tuesday | 09/06/2016 | 6:00pm
October Tuesday | 10/04/2016 | 6:00pm
November Tuesday | 11/01/2016 | 6:00pm
December Tuesday | 12/06/2016 | 6:00pm

*Schedule is tentative and subject to change. Cancelled dates are NOT included. For the most up to date information, please
visit the online Calendar under Meetings & Events on the City homepage.



